
MSHSL Section 5 Boys Alpine Skiing Championships - Individual Results

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   205        Irond Anthony Petkov        32.17 (1)     30.96 (2)   1:03.13 (1) 
2   226        Minne Oscar Anderson        33.72 (2)     31.79 (11)  1:05.51 (2) 
3   228        Orono Fletcher Stoen        34.55 (7)     31.05 (3)   1:05.60 (3) 
4   209        Orono Jack Shideman         34.01 (3)     31.59 (7)   1:05.60 (3) 
5   207        Minne Steve Conlin          35.08 (11)    30.60 (1)   1:05.68 (5) 
6   264        Orono Jonathan Burns        34.37 (5)     31.63 (8)   1:06.00 (6) 
7   244        Minne Chip Scott            34.49 (6)     31.65 (9)   1:06.14 (7) 
8   278        Minne Jack Wipson           34.91 (9)     31.52 (6)   1:06.43 (8) 
9   214        Benil Simon McMahon         35.51 (15)    31.40 (5)   1:06.91 (9) 
10  232        Detro Tristan Bristlin      35.03 (10)    31.89 (13)  1:06.92 (10)
11  216        Wayza Nigel Josephs         35.27 (14)    31.86 (12)  1:07.13 (11)
12  233        Benil Bennett Erickson      35.26 (13)    32.78 (23)  1:08.04 (12)
13  215        The B Ethan Barkwell        35.77 (18)    32.64 (18)  1:08.41 (13)
14  235        Wayza Jack Parker           36.98 (24)    31.67 (10)  1:08.65 (14)
15  211        Robbi Brecker Swanson       37.47 (29)    31.37 (4)   1:08.84 (15)
16  236        Hopki Scott Jenson          35.52 (16)    33.53 (28)  1:09.05 (16)
17  269        Benil Rainier Gilliss       36.44 (19)    32.73 (20)  1:09.17 (17)
18  247        Lakes Landen Gibson         36.83 (22)    32.40 (15)  1:09.23 (18)
19  265        Lakes Billy Young           36.74 (21)    32.68 (19)  1:09.42 (19)
20  234        The B Aidan Schmidt         37.03 (25)    32.62 (17)  1:09.65 (20)
21  305        Hopki Nolan Huseth          37.60 (30)    32.10 (14)  1:09.70 (21)
22  253        Wayza Will Hable            36.90 (23)    33.01 (25)  1:09.91 (22)
23  237        St Cl William Reisinger     36.63 (20)    33.34 (26)  1:09.97 (23)
24  217        Hopki Haaken Dohse          37.33 (27)    32.76 (22)  1:10.09 (24)
25  238        North Gavin Nelson          37.40 (28)    32.90 (24)  1:10.30 (25)
26  255        St Cl Owen Hedlund          37.84 (32)    33.59 (29)  1:11.43 (26)
27  200        North Max Klabunde          40.05 (48)    32.48 (16)  1:12.53 (27)
28  289        Hopki Owen Swiggum          38.69 (39)    33.96 (33)  1:12.65 (28)
29  206        DeLaS Thomas Anderson       39.09 (43)    33.79 (30)  1:12.88 (29)
30  287        The B Cole Eckes            38.28 (34)    34.89 (40)  1:13.17 (30)
31  262        Minne Julian Ferrales       35.21 (12)    37.97 (53)  1:13.18 (31)
32  218        St Cl Griffin Steil         38.64 (37)    34.56 (38)  1:13.20 (32)
33  303        The B JT Sugalski           39.04 (42)    34.22 (34)  1:13.26 (33)
34  212        Breck Aidan Bispala         38.65 (38)    34.78 (39)  1:13.43 (34)
35  259        Brain Ethan Hiebert         39.68 (47)    33.79 (30)  1:13.47 (35)
36  230        Robbi Jameson Kubitschek    39.15 (44)    34.44 (37)  1:13.59 (36)
37  273        St Cl Ethan Duncan          38.94 (41)    34.97 (41)  1:13.91 (37)
38  272        Hopki Harrison Rosenberg    38.69 (39)    35.57 (42)  1:14.26 (38)
39  223        Brain Jagger Klecatsky      39.17 (45)    36.21 (45)  1:15.38 (39)
40  276        Brain Reef Sampson          40.09 (49)    35.61 (43)  1:15.70 (40)
41  298        Lakes Trent Lindquit        40.83 (51)    36.45 (48)  1:17.28 (41)
42  256        North Blake Wieweck         41.18 (53)    36.26 (46)  1:17.44 (42)
43  288        Wayza Harry Ding            41.14 (52)    36.50 (49)  1:17.64 (43)
44  290        St Cl Jonathan Rice         41.54 (55)    37.57 (51)  1:19.11 (44)
45  284        Breck Parker Beltz          42.33 (58)    38.14 (55)  1:20.47 (45)



46  295        Minne Max Barrett           34.75 (8)     47.14 (80)  1:21.89 (46)
47  306        St Cl Jack Wieber           44.36 (65)    37.87 (52)  1:22.23 (47)
48  222        Spect Brock MaGruder        42.82 (60)    39.42 (58)  1:22.24 (48)
49  300        Breck Ollie Fauver          42.65 (59)    39.86 (62)  1:22.51 (49)
50  274        North Drew Beckstrom        42.19 (56)    40.36 (65)  1:22.55 (50)
51  299        Robbi Alexander Miller      44.16 (64)    39.43 (59)  1:23.59 (51)
52  220        St Lo Oscar Marsten         45.66 (69)    37.98 (54)  1:23.64 (52)
53  231        Breck Bo Meyer              38.41 (35)    46.05 (77)  1:24.46 (53)
54  286        Benil Harrison Fortney      50.42 (81)    34.32 (35)  1:24.74 (54)
55  204        Brain Derek Halbur          50.83 (82)    33.94 (32)  1:24.77 (55)
56  267        Breck Will Adkisson         46.07 (70)    38.98 (57)  1:25.05 (56)
57  213        Detro Beau Bjerke           44.99 (66)    40.24 (64)  1:25.23 (57)
58  271        Wayza Tom Leick             52.85 (84)    32.75 (21)  1:25.60 (58)
59  291        North Henry Germscheid      46.17 (71)    39.68 (61)  1:25.85 (59)
60  243        DeLaS Devlin Hughes         45.21 (67)    41.05 (67)  1:26.26 (60)
61  296        Annan Ethan Knutsen         46.65 (72)    39.96 (63)  1:26.61 (61)
62  219        North Keagen Borer          37.83 (31)    48.79 (82)  1:26.62 (62)
63  245        Annan Kyle Krueger          43.87 (63)    42.85 (70)  1:26.72 (63)
64  239        St Lo Abe Brandt            49.13 (78)    38.28 (56)  1:27.41 (64)
65  251        Benil Jack Gleason          54.07 (87)    33.37 (27)  1:27.44 (65)
66  254        Hopki Lincoln Heath         38.25 (33)    49.46 (84)  1:27.71 (66)
67  279        Annan Alex Carew            47.53 (74)    40.38 (66)  1:27.91 (67)
68  252        The B Colin Lee             37.23 (26)    51.48 (86)  1:28.71 (68)
69  266        Robbi Luke Wencker          42.24 (57)    46.50 (78)  1:28.74 (69)
70  242        Irond Kyan Haas             47.44 (73)    42.35 (68)  1:29.79 (70)
71  301        Detro Lance Skalin          47.82 (76)    42.57 (69)  1:30.39 (71)
72  248        Robbi Jefferson Kubitsch    41.43 (54)    48.97 (83)  1:30.40 (72)
73  263        Annan Miles Hendrickson     45.37 (68)    45.47 (76)  1:30.84 (73)
74  258        Champ Noah Johnson          47.73 (75)    43.54 (72)  1:31.27 (74)
75  227        Annan Joey Novotny          50.07 (80)    43.54 (72)  1:33.61 (75)
76  229        Lakes Bobby Young           57.97 (90)    36.35 (47)  1:34.32 (76)
77  297        Orono Alfie Bolgar        1:01.85 (92)    34.37 (36)  1:36.22 (77)
78  293        Brain Beau Thuringer        57.55 (89)    39.64 (60)  1:37.19 (78)
79  275        Champ Andrew Lam            50.88 (83)    46.92 (79)  1:37.80 (79)
80  240        Champ Gavin Johnson         50.01 (79)    48.10 (81)  1:38.11 (80)
81  257        St Lo Orion Scheid          53.26 (85)    45.09 (75)  1:38.35 (81)
82  225        DeLaS Erick Brunsvold     1:05.27 (94)    35.74 (44)  1:41.01 (82)
83  261        DeLaS Matias Wiese          43.52 (62)    58.09 (88)  1:41.61 (83)
84  202        Champ Killian Lane          59.82 (91)    43.49 (71)  1:43.31 (84)
85  221        Champ Liam Mack           1:06.82 (95)    37.22 (50)  1:44.04 (85)
86  268        Detro Jace Miller           43.34 (61)  1:04.17 (89)  1:47.51 (86)
87  294        DeLaS Issac Macumber        57.40 (88)    51.06 (85)  1:48.46 (87)
88  292        Champ Easton Bourdreau    1:12.85 (96)    44.24 (74)  1:57.09 (88)
89  304        Wayza Elliot Williams     1:04.71 (93)    55.79 (87)  2:00.50 (89)
90  250        Detro Owen Anderson         39.44 (46)  1:27.02 (90)  2:06.46 (90)
91  224        Irond Noah Johnson          48.29 (77)  1:47.62 (91)  2:35.91 (91)
92  210        Lakes Justin Giese          38.62 (36)        DNF                 
93  302        Benil Charlie Scroggins     40.49 (50)        DNF                 
94  246        Orono Danny Kinzer          34.27 (4)         DSQ                 
95  281        Orono Elliott Randolph      35.63 (17)        DSQ                 



96  277        DeLaS Liam Richards         53.38 (86)        DSQ                 
97  260        Irond Tyler Small               DNS                               
98  270        The B Zach Barkwell             DNF                               
99  241        Brain Peter Breitbach           DNF                               
100 283        Robbi Jack Anderson             DNF                               
101 249        Breck Henry Gaillard            DNF                               
102 208        Annan Andy Becker               DNF                               
103 201        St Lo Adam Rosvold              DNF                               
104 203        Spect Garrett Peterson          DNF                               
105 282        Lakes Jack Doscher              DSQ                               
106 285        Detro Mason Kemper              DSQ

MSHSL Section 5 Boys Alpine Skiing Championships - Team Results

Team : Minnetonka   Total Points : 406.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
226            Oscar Anderson        33.72 (2)    31.79 (11  1:05.51 (2)  105    *
207            Steve Conlin          35.08 (11    30.60 (1)  1:05.68 (5)  102    *
244            Chip Scott            34.49 (6)    31.65 (9)  1:06.14 (7)  100    *
278            Jack Wipson           34.91 (9)    31.52 (6)  1:06.43 (8)   99    *
262            Julian Ferrales       35.21 (12    37.97 (53  1:13.18 (31)  76
295            Max Barrett           34.75 (8)    47.14 (80  1:21.89 (46)  61

Team : Hopkins   Total Points : 339.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
236            Scott Jenson          35.52 (16    33.53 (28  1:09.05 (16)  91    *
305            Nolan Huseth          37.60 (30    32.10 (14  1:09.70 (21)  86    *
217            Haaken Dohse          37.33 (27    32.76 (22  1:10.09 (24)  83    *
289            Owen Swiggum          38.69 (39    33.96 (33  1:12.65 (28)  79    *
272            Harrison Rosenberg    38.69 (39    35.57 (42  1:14.26 (38)  69
254            Lincoln Heath         38.25 (33    49.46 (84  1:27.71 (66)  41

Team : Wayzata   Total Points : 338.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
216            Nigel Josephs         35.27 (14    31.86 (12  1:07.13 (11)  96    *
235            Jack Parker           36.98 (24    31.67 (10  1:08.65 (14)  93    *
253            Will Hable            36.90 (23    33.01 (25  1:09.91 (22)  85    *
288            Harry Ding            41.14 (52    36.50 (49  1:17.64 (43)  64    *
271            Tom Leick             52.85 (84    32.75 (21  1:25.60 (58)  49
304            Elliot Williams     1:04.71 (93    55.79 (87  2:00.50 (89)  18

Team : Orono   Total Points : 338.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
209            Jack Shideman         34.01 (3)    31.59 (7)  1:05.60 (3) ??3.    *



228            Fletcher Stoen        34.55 (7)    31.05 (3)  1:05.60 (3) ??3.    *
264            Jonathan Burns        34.37 (5)    31.63 (8)  1:06.00 (6)  101    *
297            Alfie Bolgar        1:01.85 (92    34.37 (36  1:36.22 (77)  30    *
246            Danny Kinzer          34.27 (4)        DSQ                    
281            Elliott Randolph      35.63 (17        DSQ                    

Team : Benilde-St. Margaret's   Total Points : 336.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
214            Simon McMahon         35.51 (15    31.40 (5)  1:06.91 (9)   98    *
233            Bennett Erickson      35.26 (13    32.78 (23  1:08.04 (12)  95    *
269            Rainier Gilliss       36.44 (19    32.73 (20  1:09.17 (17)  90    *
286            Harrison Fortney      50.42 (81    34.32 (35  1:24.74 (54)  53    *
251            Jack Gleason          54.07 (87    33.37 (27  1:27.44 (65)  42
302            Charlie Scroggins     40.49 (50        DNF                    
                               

Team : The Blake School   Total Points : 332.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
215            Ethan Barkwell        35.77 (18    32.64 (18  1:08.41 (13)  94    *
234            Aidan Schmidt         37.03 (25    32.62 (17  1:09.65 (20)  87    *
287            Cole Eckes            38.28 (34    34.89 (40  1:13.17 (30)  77    *
303            JT Sugalski           39.04 (42    34.22 (34  1:13.26 (33)  74    *
252            Colin Lee             37.23 (26    51.48 (86  1:28.71 (68)  39
270            Zach Barkwell             DNF                                 

Team : St Cloud Breakaways   Total Points : 310.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
237            William Reisinger     36.63 (20    33.34 (26  1:09.97 (23)  84    *
255            Owen Hedlund          37.84 (32    33.59 (29  1:11.43 (26)  81    *
218            Griffin Steil         38.64 (37    34.56 (38  1:13.20 (32)  75    *
273            Ethan Duncan          38.94 (41    34.97 (41  1:13.91 (37)  70    *
290            Jonathan Rice         41.54 (55    37.57 (51  1:19.11 (44)  63
306            Jack Wieber           44.36 (65    37.87 (52  1:22.23 (47)  60

Team : Northwest Alpine Coop   Total Points : 284.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
238            Gavin Nelson          37.40 (28    32.90 (24  1:10.30 (25)  82    *
200            Max Klabunde          40.05 (48    32.48 (16  1:12.53 (27)  80    *
256            Blake Wieweck         41.18 (53    36.26 (46  1:17.44 (42)  65    *
274            Drew Beckstrom        42.19 (56    40.36 (65  1:22.55 (50)  57    *
291            Henry Germscheid      46.17 (71    39.68 (61  1:25.85 (59)  48
219            Keagen Borer          37.83 (31    48.79 (82  1:26.62 (62)  45

Team : Lakes Area Alpine   Total Points : 274.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________



247            Landen Gibson         36.83 (22    32.40 (15  1:09.23 (18)  89    *
265            Billy Young           36.74 (21    32.68 (19  1:09.42 (19)  88    *
298            Trent Lindquit        40.83 (51    36.45 (48  1:17.28 (41)  66    *
229            Bobby Young           57.97 (90    36.35 (47  1:34.32 (76)  31    *
210            Justin Giese          38.62 (36        DNF                    
282            Jack Doscher              DSQ                                 

Team : Brainerd   Total Points : 259.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
259            Ethan Hiebert         39.68 (47    33.79 (30  1:13.47 (35)  72    *
223            Jagger Klecatsky      39.17 (45    36.21 (45  1:15.38 (39)  68    *
276            Reef Sampson          40.09 (49    35.61 (43  1:15.70 (40)  67    *
204            Derek Halbur          50.83 (82    33.94 (32  1:24.77 (55)  52    *
293            Beau Thuringer        57.55 (89    39.64 (60  1:37.19 (78)  29
241            Peter Breitbach           DNF                                 
                             

Team : Robbinsdale/Armstrong   Total Points : 257.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
211            Brecker Swanson       37.47 (29    31.37 (4)  1:08.84 (15)  92    *
230            Jameson Kubitschek    39.15 (44    34.44 (37  1:13.59 (36)  71    *
299            Alexander Miller      44.16 (64    39.43 (59  1:23.59 (51)  56    *
266            Luke Wencker          42.24 (57    46.50 (78  1:28.74 (69)  38    *
248            Jefferson Kubitsch    41.43 (54    48.97 (83  1:30.40 (72)  35
283            Jack Anderson             DNF                                 

Team : Breck   Total Points : 247.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
212            Aidan Bispala         38.65 (38    34.78 (39  1:13.43 (34)  73    *
284            Parker Beltz          42.33 (58    38.14 (55  1:20.47 (45)  62    *
300            Ollie Fauver          42.65 (59    39.86 (62  1:22.51 (49)  58    *
231            Bo Meyer              38.41 (35    46.05 (77  1:24.46 (53)  54    *
267            Will Adkisson         46.07 (70    38.98 (57  1:25.05 (56)  51
249            Henry Gaillard            DNF                                 

Team : Detroit Lakes   Total Points : 204.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
232            Tristan Bristlin      35.03 (10    31.89 (13  1:06.92 (10)  97    *
213            Beau Bjerke           44.99 (66    40.24 (64  1:25.23 (57)  50    *
301            Lance Skalin          47.82 (76    42.57 (69  1:30.39 (71)  36    *
268            Jace Miller           43.34 (61  1:04.17 (89  1:47.51 (86)  21    *
250            Owen Anderson         39.44 (46  1:27.02 (90  2:06.46 (90)  17
285            Mason Kemper              DSQ                                 

Team : DeLaSalle   Total Points : 174.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used



__________________________________________________________________________________
206            Thomas Anderson       39.09 (43    33.79 (30  1:12.88 (29)  78    *
243            Devlin Hughes         45.21 (67    41.05 (67  1:26.26 (60)  47    *
225            Erick Brunsvold     1:05.27 (94    35.74 (44  1:41.01 (82)  25    *
261            Matias Wiese          43.52 (62    58.09 (88  1:41.61 (83)  24    *
294            Issac Macumber        57.40 (88    51.06 (85  1:48.46 (87)  20
277            Liam Richards         53.38 (86        DSQ                    

Team : Annandale   Total Points : 164.0   Rank : 15th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
296            Ethan Knutsen         46.65 (72    39.96 (63  1:26.61 (61)  46    *
245            Kyle Krueger          43.87 (63    42.85 (70  1:26.72 (63)  44    *
279            Alex Carew            47.53 (74    40.38 (66  1:27.91 (67)  40    *
263            Miles Hendrickson     45.37 (68    45.47 (76  1:30.84 (73)  34    *
227            Joey Novotny          50.07 (80    43.54 (72  1:33.61 (75)  32
208            Andy Becker               DNF                                 
                               

Team : Irondale l   Total Points : 159.0   Rank : 16th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
205            Anthony Petkov        32.17 (1)    30.96 (2)  1:03.13 (1)  106    *
242            Kyan Haas             47.44 (73    42.35 (68  1:29.79 (70)  37    *
224            Noah Johnson          48.29 (77  1:47.62 (91  2:35.91 (91)  16    *
260            Tyler Small               DNS                                     *

Team : St Louis Park   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 17th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
220            Oscar Marsten         45.66 (69    37.98 (54  1:23.64 (52)  55    *
239            Abe Brandt            49.13 (78    38.28 (56  1:27.41 (64)  43    *
257            Orion Scheid          53.26 (85    45.09 (75  1:38.35 (81)  26    *
201            Adam Rosvold              DNF                                     *

Team : Champlin Park   Total Points : 111.0   Rank : 18th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
258            Noah Johnson          47.73 (75    43.54 (72  1:31.27 (74)  33    *
275            Andrew Lam            50.88 (83    46.92 (79  1:37.80 (79)  28    *
240            Gavin Johnson         50.01 (79    48.10 (81  1:38.11 (80)  27    *
202            Killian Lane          59.82 (91    43.49 (71  1:43.31 (84)  23    *
221            Liam Mack           1:06.82 (95    37.22 (50  1:44.04 (85)  22
292            Easton Bourdreau    1:12.85 (96    44.24 (74  1:57.09 (88)  19

Team : Spectrum    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
222            Brock MaGruder        42.82 (60    39.42 (58  1:22.24 (48)  59
203            Garrett Peterson          DNF                                 


